
1 Andreas Granberg PiteåPK A3 272 278 550

2 Sven Edlund PiteåPK A3 271 278 549

3 Stefan Eriksson SJPK A3 274 268 542
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3 Stefan Eriksson SJPK A3 274 268 542

4 Henrik Åkerström SJPK A3 255 244 499

5 Kennet Viitikka SJPK A3 253 239 492

6 Mats Jönslars KalixPK A3 235 240 475

7 Bo Löfrot LuleåPK A3 255 255

8 Dan Larsson ArjeplogPSK A3 181 181

1 Rolf Sandberg PiteåPK A2 273 266 539

2 Andreas Sjöberg PK Kornet A2 263 254 517

3 Kjell Holmbom PiteåPK A2 248 254 502

4 Jan Bäckström PiteåPK A2 250 248 498

5 Magnus Häggblad PiteåPK A2 247 246 493

6 Kent Lidström PiteåPK A2 240 252 492

7 Tommy Johansson LuleåPK A2 234 242 476

8 Ulf Lindberg PiteåPK A2 237 236 473



9 Magnus Westerlund Grovskyttarna A2 232 238 470

10 Tryggve Ahlström SJPK A2 232 212 444

11 Mattias Nordsvan PiteåPK A2 216 228 444

12 Roland Nilsson PiteåPK A2 217 216 433

13 Rune Berglund PiteåPK A2 227 191 418

14 Andreas Sandberg Grovskyttarna A2 184 194 378

15 Magnus Samuelsson PiteåPK A2 187 178 365

16 Lennart Lindgren ArjeplogPSK A2 186 129 315

17 Mikael Nordebo BSSK A2 123 147 270

18 Henrik Lång LuleåPK A2 229 229

19 Mats Berg PiteåPK A2 211 211

1 Rolf Strömberg KalixPK A1 248 243 491

2 Peter Karlsson PiteåPK A1 233 236 469

3 Leif Lundberg PiteåPK A1 220 222 4423 Leif Lundberg PiteåPK A1 220 222 442

4 Jonathan Eriksson PiteåPK A1 217 216 433

5 Magnus Wiklund PiteåPK A1 212 220 432

6 Simon Öberg PiteåPK A1 178 196 374

7 Thomas Lundberg PiteåPK A1 113 167 280

8 Thomas Marklund PiteåPK A1 124 143 267

9 Kennet Wikström PiteåPK A1 123 139 262

10 Fredrik Lundman PiteåPK A1 224 224

11 Oskar Eriksson PiteåPK A1 131 81 212

12 Jens Nordlund PiteåPK A1 204 204

13 Urban Sundström ArjeplogPSK A1 188 188

14 Maria Nordström Andersson PiteåPK A1 81 104 185



Deltävling 2 20161120

1 Sven Edlund PiteåPK A3 278 S

2 Andreas Granberg PiteåPK A3 278 S

3 Tore Magnusson GällivarePK A3 276 S

4 Stefan Eriksson SJPK A3 268 S

5 Christer Ranvald KalixPK A3 257 B

6 Henrik Åkerström SJPK A3 244 B

7 Mats Jönslars KalixPK A3 240

8 Kennet Viitikka SJPK A3 239

1 Rolf Sandberg PiteåPK A2 266 B

2 Kjell Holmbom PiteåPK A2 254 B

3 Andreas Sjöberg PK Kornet A2 254 B3 Andreas Sjöberg PK Kornet A2 254 B

4 Kent Lidström PiteåPK A2 252 B

5 Jan Bäckström PiteåPK A2 248 B

6 Magnus Häggblad PiteåPK A2 246 B

7 Tommy Johansson LuleåPK A2 242

8 Magnus Westerlund Grovskyttarna A2 238

9 Ulf Lindberg PiteåPK A2 236

10 Henrik Lång A2 229

11 Mattias Nordsvan PiteåPK A2 228

12 Roland Nilsson PiteåPK A2 216

13 Tryggve Ahlström SJPK A2 212

14 Andreas Sandberg Grovskyttarna A2 194

15 Rune Berglund PiteåPK A2 191

16 Magnus Samuelsson PiteåPK A2 178

17 Mikael Nordebo BSSK A2 147



18 Lennart Lindgren ArjeplogPSK A2 129

1 Rolf Strömberg KalixPK A1 243

2 Peter Karlsson PiteåPK A1 236

3 Leif Lundberg PiteåPK A1 222

4 Magnus Wiklund PiteåPK A1 220

5 Jonathan Eriksson PiteåPK A1 216

6 Simon Öberg PiteåPK A1 196

7 Thomas Lundberg PiteåPK A1 167

8 Thomas Marklund PiteåPK A1 143

9 Kennet Wikström PiteåPK A1 139

10 Maria Nordström Andersson PiteåPK A1 104

11 Oskar Eriksson PiteåPK A1 81

Deltävling 1 20161023Deltävling 1 20161023

1 Stefan Eriksson SJPK A3 274 S

2 Andreas Granberg PiteåPK A3 272 S

3 Sven Edlund PiteåPK A3 271 S

4 Bo Löfrot LuleåPK A3 255 B

5 Henrik Åkerström SJPK A3 255 B

6 Kennet Viitikka SJPK A3 253 B

7 Mats Jönslars KalixPK A3 235

8 Dan Larsson ArjeplogPSK A3 181

1 Rolf Sandberg PiteåPK A2 273 S

2 Andreas Sjöberg PK Kornet A2 263 B

3 Jan Bäckström PiteåPK A2 250 B



4 Kjell Holmbom PiteåPK A2 248 B

5 Magnus Häggblad PiteåPK A2 247 B

6 Kent Lidström PiteåPK A2 240 B

7 Ulf Lindberg PiteåPK A2 237

8 Tommy Johansson LuleåPK A2 234

9 Magnus Westerlund Grovskyttarna A2 232

10 Tryggve Ahlström SJPK A2 232

11 Rune Berglund PiteåPK A2 227

12 Roland Nilsson PiteåPK A2 217

13 Mattias Nordsvan PiteåPK A2 216

14 Mats Berg PiteåPK A2 211

15 Magnus Samuelsson PiteåPK A2 187

16 Lennart Lindgren ArjeplogPSK A2 186

17 Andreas Sandberg Grovskyttarna A2 184

18 Mikael Nordebo BSSK A2 12318 Mikael Nordebo BSSK A2 123

1 Rolf Strömberg KalixPK A1 248 B

2 Peter Karlsson PiteåPK A1 233

3 Fredrik Lundman PiteåPK A1 224

4 Leif Lundberg PiteåPK A1 220

5 Jonathan Eriksson PiteåPK A1 217

6 Magnus Wiklund PiteåPK A1 212

7 Jens Nordlund PiteåPK A1 204

8 Urban Sundström ArjeplogPSK A1 188

9 Simon Öberg PiteåPK A1 178

10 Oskar Eriksson PiteåPK A1 131

11 Thomas Marklund PiteåPK A1 124

12 Kennet Wikström PiteåPK A1 123

13 Thomas Lundberg PiteåPK A1 113



14 Maria Nordström Andersson PiteåPK A1 81


